
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
33 

177 
5 

65 
56 
6 

251 
147 
13 
99 

164 
45 

Name 
Luis Bertoli 

Marcelo Skaf 

Osvaldo "Duende" 

Raphael Santos 

Julio Fortunato 

Peterson Pet 

Tiago Binkowski 

Rene Ferreira  

Luis Ferraz 

Edson Luiz "Mamute" 

Cleverson Oliveira 

Nelson Gonçalves " Mágico " 

Equipe 
TRC PERFORMACE 

Racer X 

XMOTOX 

TRC PERFORMACE 

Sport Plus Racing 

RACER X/ TOM RACING 

Tom Racing 

Moto 3 Racing Team 

Tecfil Racing Team 

PCM Viaggio 

Racer X 

Mágico Racing 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati  Panigale V4S 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Class 
EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

SENIOR 

Sub Class 
EVO PRO/LIGHT 

EVO PRO 

EVO PRO 

EVO PRO 

EVO PRO 

EVO PRO/LIGHT 

EVO PRO 

Overall BestTm 
1:04.449 

1:04.865 

1:05.042 

1:05.498 

1:05.516 

1:07.620 

1:08.224 

1:05.128 

1:07.242 

1:07.754 

1:12.098 

1:15.203 

Diff 

0.416 

0.593 

1.049 

1.067 

3.171 

3.775 

0.679 

2.793 

3.305 

7.649 

10.754 

Gap 

0.416 

0.177 

0.370 

0.018 

0.378 

0.470 

0.086 

1.726 

0.134 

3.874 

3.105 

In Session 
Super Pole - EVO 

Super Pole - EVO 

Super Pole - EVO 

Super Pole - EVO 

Super Pole - EVO 

Super Pole - EVO 

Super Pole - EVO 

FINAL MASTER/SENIOR 

FINAL MASTER/SENIOR 

FINAL MASTER/SENIOR 

FINAL MASTER/SENIOR 

FINAL MASTER/SENIOR 
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9a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

GRID EVO-SENIOR-MASTER 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 


